www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877.292.1701  1
SFP-10G-PDACXM-AO
MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, Up to 7m)
Features
• Support for multi-gigabit data rates up to 10 Gb/s
• Data rates backward compatible to 1 Gb/s
• Hot-Pluggable SFP 20PIN footprint
• Improved Pluggable Form Factor (IPF) compliant for enhanced EMI/EMC performance

• High density connections between networking equipment
www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877.292.1701  2
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-10G-PDAC1M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
SFP-10G-PDAC1.5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1.5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC2M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
SFP-10G-PDAC2.5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2.5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC3M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
SFP-10G-PDAC3.5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3.5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC4M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 4m)
SFP-10G-PDAC4.5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 4.5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC5.5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5.5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC6M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 6m)
SFP-10G-PDAC6.5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 6.5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC7M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 7m)
Recommended Operating conditions
Parameter Symbol Min Typ. Max. Unit
Storage Temperature  -40  85 °C
Operating Case Temperature Tc 0  70 °C